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GMA Enh 20 September 2020

   Affiliate:     

   Judge: Show Date:  

Person Preparing Report:   
Number of Exhib. Number of Birds

Address:

  Champion: 6 65

  Intermediate: 6 48

  Novice: 3 9

  Junior 1 13 Phone:

  Rare 9 25
  TOTAL: 16 160 E-mail:

   

CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST IN SHOW 807 Mike Abbate Cinnamon Grey Green Cock ABBA 112 2021
Best Opposite Sex 824 Kevin Smith Cinnamon Grey Hen 55R 40 2022
Best Young 838 Slav & Mike ShchrebakovAlbino Yellowface Cock SM 320 2023
Best Young Opp.Sex 846 Slav & Mike ShchrebakovGrey Green Hen SM 313 2023
Second Best In Show 805 Mike Abbate Grey Green Cock ABBA 168 2022
Third Best In Show 856 Maureen Broderick Light Green Cock MAB 105 2021
Fourth Best In Show 804 Mike Abbate Dark Green Cock ABBA 22 2022
Fifth Best In Show 505 Nancy Gingrich Dominant Pied Light Green Cock ABS 263 2022
Sixth Best In Show 862 Maureen Broderick Yellowface Opaline Grey Cock MAB 31 2021
Seventh Best In Show 850 Slav & Mike ShchrebakovOpaline Cinnamon Light Green Cock SM 16 2023
Eighth Best In Show 810 Mike Abbate Cinnamon Grey Cock ABA 221 2021
Ninth Best In Show 503 Nancy Gingrich Opaline Light Green Cock ABS 270 2022
Tenth Best In Show 824 Kevin Smith Cinnamon Grey Hen 55R 40 2022

CAGE #
BEST RARE 921 Maureen Broderick Slate Cock MAB 25 2020
Best Opposite Sex 910 Joe Smith Lacewing Yellow Hen CX 9 2020
Best Young 908 Robert Moraru Rainbow Cock R5E 2 2023
Best Young Opp.Sex 920 Maureen Broderick Double Factor Anthracite Hen MAB 21 2023
Second Best In Show 927 Barbara Waterman Spangle Clearwing Cock 46Y 8 2022
Third Best In Show 917 Maureen Broderick Frosted Pied Cobalt Cock MAB 62 2020
Fourth Best In Show 926 Barbara Waterman Greywing Cock 46Y 49 2022
Fifth Best In Show 910 Joe Smith Lacewing Yellow Hen CX 9 2020
Sixth Best In Show 913 Maureen Broderick Opaline Cobalt Clearwing Cock MAB 24 2022
Seventh Best In Show 915 Maureen Broderick Recessive Pied Light Green Hen MAB 73 2022
Eighth Best In Show 929 Marcia Halbert German Fallow Yellow Hen 52G 29 2022
Ninth Best In Show 908 Robert Moraru Rainbow Cock R5E 2 2023
Tenth Best In Show 920 Maureen Broderick Double Factor Anthracite Hen MAB 21 2023

Greg Arena

101 Millstone Way

Monroeville, NJ 08343

(856) 417-3132

gmarena1@comcast.net

Sunday Jul 23, 2023

Tri-State Budgerigar Society

Jeffrey Coles
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CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST CHAMPION 807 Mike Abbate Cinnamon Grey Green Cock ABBA 112 2021
Best Opposite Sex 824 Kevin Smith Cinnamon Grey Hen 55R 40 2022
Best Young 838 Slav & Mike ShchrebakovAlbino Yellowface Cock SM 320 2023
Best Young Opp.Sex 846 Slav & Mike ShchrebakovGrey Green Hen SM 313 2023
Second 805 Mike Abbate Grey Green Cock ABBA 168 2022
Third 856 Maureen Broderick Light Green Cock MAB 105 2021
Fourth 804 Mike Abbate Dark Green Cock ABBA 22 2022
Fifth 862 Maureen Broderick Yellowface Opaline Grey Cock MAB 31 2021
Sixth 850 Slav & Mike ShchrebakovOpaline Cinnamon Light Green Cock SM 16 2023
Seventh 810 Mike Abbate Cinnamon Grey Cock ABA 221 2021
Eighth 824 Kevin Smith Cinnamon Grey Hen 55R 40 2022
Ninth 802 Mike Abbate Light Green Cock ABBA 130 2022
Tenth 806 Mike Abbate Sky Cock ABBA 3 2020

CAGE #
BEST INTERMEDIATE 505 Nancy Gingrich Dominant Pied Light Green Cock ABS 263 2022
Best Opposite Sex 504 Nancy Gingrich Dominant Pied Cinnamon Light Green Hen ABS 275 2022
Best Young 518 Gabe Estrela Dark Green Cock GE54 6 2023
Best Young Opp.Sex 516 Gabe Estrela Cinnamon Light Green Hen GE54 126 2023
Second 503 Nancy Gingrich Opaline Light Green Cock ABS 270 2022
Third 504 Nancy Gingrich Dominant Pied Cinnamon Light Green Hen ABS 275 2022
Fourth 510 Gabe Estrela Yellow Cock GE54 23 2022
Fifth 543 Drew Angus Spangle Goldenface Grey Cock ABS 112 2022
Sixth 533 Joe Smith Lutino Hen CX 21 2021
Seventh 519 Gabe Estrela Light Green Cock GE54 60 2021
Eighth 549 Drew Angus Cobalt Cock ABS 7 2023
Ninth 517 Gabe Estrela Dark Green Cock GE54 129 2022
Tenth 518 Gabe Estrela Dark Green Cock GE54 6 2023

CAGE #
BEST NOVICE 307 Robert Moraru Grey Green Cock R5E 67 2021
Best Opposite Sex 306 Robert Moraru Cinnamon Grey Hen R5E 107 2022
Best Young 303 Doug Linneman Yellowface Cinnamon Cobalt Hen ABS 103 2023
Best Young Opp. Sex 908 Robert Moraru Rainbow Cock R5E 2 2023
Second 309 Dr. Mike Opaline Cinnamon Light Green Cock DRM 84 2019
Third 308 Robert Moraru Yellow Cock R5E 46 2021
Fourth 306 Robert Moraru Cinnamon Grey Hen R5E 107 2022
Fifth 310 Dr. Mike Yellowface Cobalt Cock C22 12 2022
Sixth 301 Doug Linneman Spangle Violet Cock ABS 10 2022
Seventh 303 Doug Linneman Yellowface Cinnamon Cobalt Hen ABS 103 2023
Eighth 302 Doug Linneman Mauve Cinnamon Spangle Pied Hen ABS 36 2022
Ninth 305 Robert Moraru Texas Clearbody Hen R5E 121 2022
Tenth 908 Robert Moraru Rainbow Cock R5E 2 2023

CAGE #
BEST JUNIOR 10 Markko Durec Cinnamon Grey Green Hen ABS 21 2021
Best Opposite Sex 1 Markko Durec Sky Cock D 12 2022
Best Young 2 Markko Durec Sky Cock D 1 2023
Best Young Opp. Sex 6 Markko Durec Opaline Sky Hen D 2 2023
Second 1 Markko Durec Sky Cock D 12 2022
Third 2 Markko Durec Sky Cock D 1 2023
Fourth 3 Markko Durec Grey Green Hen D 12 2021
Fifth 13 Markko Durec Spangle Recessive Pied Light Green Cock D 6 2022
Sixth 6 Markko Durec Opaline Sky Hen D 2 2023
Seventh 911 Markko Durec Dutch Pied Yellowface Sky Cock D 6 2021
Eighth 8 Markko Durec Cinnamon Light Green Hen D 16 2023
Ninth 4 Markko Durec Grey Cock D 18 2022
Tenth 7 Markko Durec Cinnamon Light Green Hen D 13 2023
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SEC. CAGE # EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR #BIRDS#EXH.
CC WINNERS 
Light Green 1 856 Maureen Broderick Light Green Cock MAB 105 2021 12 7
Dark Green 2 804 Mike Abbate Dark Green Cock ABBA 22 2022 6 4
Sky 3 806 Mike Abbate Sky Cock ABBA 3 2020 11 6
Cobalt 4 549 Drew Angus Cobalt Cock ABS 7 2023 9 5
Grey Green 5 805 Mike Abbate Grey Green Cock ABBA 168 2022 10 7
Grey 6 816 Chuck Romano Grey Cock CVR 158 2021 7 4
Opaline Green 7 503 Nancy Gingrich Opaline Light Green Cock ABS 270 2022 2 2
Opaline Blue/Grey 8 864 Maureen Broderick Opaline Grey Cock MAB 175 2020 2 2
Cinnamon Green 9 807 Mike Abbate Cinnamon Grey Green Cock ABBA 112 2021 14 9
Cinnamon Blue/Grey 10 810 Mike Abbate Cinnamon Grey Cock ABA 221 2021 14 7
Opaline Cinnamon 11 850 Slav & Mike ShchrebakovOpaline Cinnamon Light Green Cock SM 16 2023 2 2
Lutino 12 533 Joe Smith Lutino Hen CX 21 2021 2 2
Albino 13 836 Slav & Mike ShchrebakovAlbino Cock SM 705 2023 4 1
Spangle 14 543 Drew Angus Spangle Goldenface Grey Cock ABS 112 2022 10 6
Double Factor Spangle 15 0 0
Dominant Pied 16 505 Nancy Gingrich Dominant Pied Light Green Cock ABS 263 2022 5 3
Yellowface 17 862 Maureen Broderick Yellowface Opaline Grey Cock MAB 31 2021 11 6
Texas Clearbody 18 305 Robert Moraru Texas Clearbody Hen R5E 121 2022 3 2
Yellow 19 510 Gabe Estrela Yellow Cock GE54 23 2022 3 3
White 20 845 Slav & Mike ShchrebakovWhite Hen SM 755 2022 2 2
Olive/Mauve 21 531 Kathy Abdis Olive Green Hen 84A 22 2022 1 1
Violet 22 812 Mike Abbate Violet Cock ABA 214 2021 3 3
AOV 23 302 Doug Linneman Mauve Cinnamon Spangle Pied Hen ABS 36 2022 2 2
Clearwing 24 913 Maureen Broderick Opaline Cobalt Clearwing Cock MAB 24 2022 1 1
Greywing 25 926 Barbara Waterman Greywing Cock 46Y 49 2022 3 2

Full Body Colored Greywing 26 914 Maureen Broderick Full Body Colored Greywing Sky Hen MAB 5 2023 1 1
Rainbow 27 908 Robert Moraru Rainbow Cock R5E 2 2023 2 2
Recessive Pied 28 915 Maureen Broderick Recessive Pied Light Green Hen MAB 73 2022 4 3
Dutch Pied & Clearflighted 
Pied 29 911 Markko Durec Dutch Pied Yellowface Sky Cock D 6 2021 1 1
Frosted Pied 30 917 Maureen Broderick Frosted Pied Cobalt Cock MAB 62 2020 3 2
Dark-Eyed Clear 31 919 Maureen Broderick Dark-Eyed Clear White Hen MAB 45 2023 1 1
Fallow 32 929 Marcia Halbert German Fallow Yellow Hen 52G 29 2022 1 1
Lacewing 33 910 Joe Smith Lacewing Yellow Hen CX 9 2020 2 2
Crested 34 0 0
Double Factor Anthracite 35 920 Maureen Broderick Double Factor Anthracite Hen MAB 21 2023 1 1
Slate 36 921 Maureen Broderick Slate Cock MAB 25 2020 1 1
Easley Clearbody 37 922 Maureen Broderick Easley Clearbody Opaline Yellow Cock MAB 6 2022 1 1
AORV 38 927 Barbara Waterman Spangle Clearwing Cock 46Y 8 2022 3 2
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